
No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY YAM 62' 60' 62' 30
[2] 4 Abel Divelbliss N. Rose, NY BLD 42' 45' 45' 28
[3] 30 Levi Walk Wentworth, NH HON 40' 25' 40' 26
[4] 8 Warren Farnsworth Canaan, NH HON 18' 20' 20' 24
[5] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY YAM 20' 15' 20' 22

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 81 Dominic Linde Spencer, MA COBRA 17.526 16.801 16.801 30
[2] 27 Devin Chartier Sutton, MA YAM 200' 89' 200' 28
[3] 511 Austin Geel Berne, NY KAW 190' 115' 190' 26
[4] 7 Alex Geel Berne, NY HUSQ 175' 40' 175' 24
[5] 152 Isaac Colbert North Rose, NY SUZ 130' 38' 130' 22
[6] 4 Michael Miller East Berne, NY KAW 125' 30' 125' 20
[7] 13 Tyler O'Connell Holland. MA KTM 110' 35' 110' 18
[8] 04 Shane Poitras Campton, NH KTM 84' 70' 84' 16
[9] 160 Starlynn Colbert North Rose, NY KAW 80' 80' 80' 14

[10] 316 Cydney Martin Swansea, MA HON 65' 18' 65' 12

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 125 Nicolas Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KTM 17.660 340' 17.660 30
[2] 803 Jayden Otto Monson, MA KAW 168' 80' 168' 28

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 81 Dominic Linde Spencer, MA KAW 14.124 14.716 14.124 30
[2] 13 Tyler O'Connell Holland. MA KTM 194' 125' 194' 28
[3] 27 Devin Chartier Sutton, MA YAM 190' 160' 190' 26
[4] 160 Starlynn Colbert North Rose, NY KAW 180' 90' 180' 24
[5] 511 Austin Geel Berne, NY KAW 155' 82' 155' 22
[6] 7 Alex Geel Berne, NY HUSQ 90' 130' 130' 20
[7] 152 Isaac Colbert North Rose, NY SUZ 114' 10' 114' 18
[8] 04 Shane Poitras Campton, NH KTM 112' 80' 112' 16
[9] 685 William Stacey IV Earlton, NY HON 55' 92' 92' 14

[10] 4 Michael Miller East Berne, NY KAW 70' 58' 70' 12
[11] 316 Cydney Martin Swansea, MA HON 65' 28' 65' 10

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 3 Wyatt Lafleur Bow, NH KTM 10.981 10.944 10.944 30
[2] 11 Jayson Charbono Enfield, NH HON 11.973 332' 11.973 28
[3] 1117 Tanner Seneeal YAM 13.072 12.341 12.341 26
[4] 803 Nick Pafumi Monson, MA KAW 12.628 15.590 12.628 24
[5] 125 Nicolas Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KTM 13.074 14.034 13.074 22
[6] 32 Joe Earon Rensselaer, NY YAM 13.852 13.868 13.852 20
[7] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA HON 14.432 15.652 14.432 18

50cc

65cc

80cc Sr.

80ccJr.

125cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 81 Dominic Linde Spencer, MA KAW 13.984 14.504 13.984 30
[2] 125 Nicholas Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KTM 16.608 16.653 16.608 28
[3] 13 Tyler O'Connell Holland, MA KTM 298' 16.659 16.659 26
[4] 27 Devin Chartier Sutton, MA YAM 260' 100' 260' 24
[5] 7 Alex Geel Berne, NY HUSQ 182' 84' 182' 22
[6] 152 Isaac Colbert North Rose, NY SUZ 155' 100' 155' 20
[7] 160 Starlynn Colbert North Rose, NY KAW 122' / 122' 18
[8] 685 William Stacey IV Earlton, NY HON 100' 89' 100' 16
[9] 04 Shane Poitras Campton, NH KTM 100' 75' 100' 14

[10] 4 Michael Miller East Berne, NY KAW 75' 11' 75' 12
[11] 316 Cydney Martin Swansea, MA HON 62' 20' 62' 10
[12] 511 Austin Geel Berne, NY KAW 32' 60' 60' 8
[13] 4 Abel Divelbliss N. Rose, NY BLD 34' 12' 34' 6
[14] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY YAM 5' 5' 5' 4

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 3 Wyatt Lafleur Bow, NH KTM 10.658 335' 10.658 30
[2] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME YAM 11.318 10.817 10.817 28
[3] 92 Abigayle Linde Spencer, MA KAW 11.282 11.108 11.108 26
[4] 444 Sam Welch W. Suffield, CT HON 12.055 12.438 12.055 24
[5] 5 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON 12.187 12.857 12.187 22
[6] 126 Andrew Little Gilford, NH HON 14.310 12.772 12.772 20
[7] 132 Chris Rogers Westerlo, NY HON 14.268 330' 14.268 18

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME YAM 9.927 11.795 9.927 30
[2] 19 Francis Forget Spencer, MA YAM 10.088 10.210 10.088 28
[3] 49 Joel Naples Lebanon, ME HON 10.620 / 10.620 26
[4] 411 Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON 11.183 10.626 10.626 24
[5] 3 Wyatt Lafleur Bow, NH KTM 11.286 10.773 10.773 22
[6] 92 Abigayle Linde Spencer, MA KAW 10.907 11.639 10.907 20
[7] 462 Nick Pafumi Monson, MA KAW 11.244 11.245 11.244 18
[8] 12 Josh Lovejoy Cato, NY SUZ 13.944 12.259 12.259 16
[9] 8 Gage Charbono Enfield, NH YAM 12.385 15.689 12.385 14

[10] 132 Chris Rogers Westerlo, NY HON 12.651 14.203 12.651 12
[11] 407 Joseph Albert HON 14.048 80' 14.048 10
[12] 126 Andrew Little Gilford, NH HON 14.263 295' 14.263 8
[13] 501 Jordon Geel Berne, NY SUZ 15.912 84' 15.912 6
[14] 42 Daniel Faubert Charlton, MA HON 290' / 290' 4
[15] 1 Elijah Hayes N. Rose, NY KAW 155' / 155' 2

Open Junior

200cc

250cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 42 James Green Millbury, MA HON 8.846 8.542 8.542 30
[2] 1X Joel Naples Lebanon, ME HON 8.733 320' 8.733 28
[3] NA1 Chris Chartier Jr. Thompson, CT HON 9.015 8.918 9.015 26
[4] 411 Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON 9.750 9.320 9.320 24
[5] 3 Wyatt Lafleur Bow, NH KTM 9.513 9.617 9.513 22
[6] 9 Nicholas Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON 9.572 315' 9.572 20
[7] 48 Ryan Plouffe Brimfield, MA YAM 9.711 9.877 9.711 18
[8] 128 Kenny Mieltowski Wales, MA KTM 10.252 9.826 9.826 16
[9] 9 Heny Brown Hmpden, MA HON 9.907 10.246 9.907 14

[10] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME YAM 9.942 330' 9.942 12
[11] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA HON 9.985 10.241 9.985 10
[12] 444 Sam Welch W. Suffield, CT HON 9.988 10.453 9.988 8
[13] 110 Kyle White Claremont, NH KAW 10.224 10.030 10.030 6
[14] 77 Andrew Little Gilford, NH KAW 10.295 10.917 10.295 4
[15] 382 Nick Pafumi Monson, MA KTM 335' 10.425 10.425 2
[16] 9 Nichole O'Donnell Hampden, MA HON 10.504 11.821 10.504 0
[17] 440 Kyle Welch Enfield, CT KAW 10.559 10.779 10.559 0
[18] 57 Jacob Sorenson Brimfield, MA HUS 10.724 12.258 10.724 0
[19] 212 Zachary Warner Lebanon, NH KAW 280' 10.804 10.804 0
[20] 153 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY YAM 11.429 11.274 11.274 0
[21] 55 Robbie Knight Newport, NH KAWI 13.192 11.298 11.298 0
[22] 426 Jim McNamara St. Johnsville, NY YAM 11.785 11.678 11.678 0
[23] 50 Joe Rogers Westerlo, NY HON 13.238 12.188 12.188 0
[24] 111 Logan Talbot KAW 12.872 14.117 12.872 0

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 71 Kenny Mieltowski Wales, MA HON 9.430 9.157 9.157 30
[2] 170 Jacob Sorenson Brimfield, MA HON 9.632 9.180 9.180 28
[3] 9 Nicholas Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON 9.509 9.383 9.383 26
[4] 357 Ryan Thibault Tiverton, RI HON 9.424 9.683 9.424 24
[5] 81 Justin Linde Spencer, MA KAW 9.632 10.123 9.632 22
[6] 440 Kyle Welch Enfield, CT KAW 9.793 10.365 9.793 20
[7] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA HON 9.983 10.341 9.983 18
[8] 115 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY YAM 9.994 10.563 9.994 16
[9] 13 Maximus Forget Spencer, MA KAW 10.012 250' 10.012 14

[10] 822 Nicholas Farnsworth Canaan, NH KAW 10.555 10.771 10.555 12
[11] 111 Tom Pinatti Windham, CT HON 21.936 10.771 10.771 10
[12] 21 Ethan Divelbliss Cato, NY KAW 10.910 11.137 10.910 8
[13] 3 Tim Johnson Vobare, NY KAW 11.075 323' 11.075 6
[14] 37 Craig Kobel Holden, MA KAW 11.315 / 11.315 4
[15] 357x John Brooks Aspen, CO HON 13.794 13.617 13.617 2

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 427 Joseph Terrizzi Somerset, NJ SUZ 14.650 11.289 11.289 30
[2] 297 Pawel Bialas Avenel, NY YAM 11.567 13.002 11.567 28
[3] 00 Joshua VanLoan Highmount, NY SUZ 20.929 12.131 12.131 26
[4] 6 Eric Wilhelm Wood Bourne, NY SUZ 13.042 320' 13.042 24
[5] 68 James Quick Accord, NY YAM 13.562 13.389 13.389 22
[6] 11 Dave Conklin Accord, NY YAM 13.741 325' 13.741 20

426 Jim McNamara St. Johnsville, NY YAM 14.681 14.210 14.210 18

450cc

600cc

Over 25 ATV



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 42 James Green Millbury, MA 8.457 / 8.457 30
[2] 116 Chris Chartier Jr. Thompson, CT KAW 9.525 9.222 9.222 28
[3] 822 Nicholas Farnsworth Canaan, NH HD 9.872 9.506 9.506 26
[4] 462 Cody Crowell Wilbraham, MA KAW 11.786 10.379 10.379 24
[5] 95 Justin Linde Spencer, MA KAW 10.652 14.314 10.652 22
[6] 18 Michael Nardone Tolland, CT Harley 11.618 10.989 10.989 20
[7] 06 Eric Wilhelm Woodbourne, NY SUZ 11.988 / 11.988 18

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 17 Kenny Mieltowski Wales, MA HUS 9.582 9.797 9.582 30
[2] 77X Paul Connelly Port Ewen, NY HON 10.348 10.361 10.348 28
[3] 57 Jacob Sorenson Brimfield, MA HUS 11.408 10.522 10.522 26
[4] 426 Jim McNamara St. Johnsville, NY YAM 11.259 11.599 11.259 24
[5] 50 Joe Rogers Westerlo, NY HON 11.400 330' 11.400 22
[6] 212 Zachary Warner Lebanon, NH KAW 11.761 330' 11.761 20
[7] 684 Eugene VanAlstyne Earlton, NY KAW 15.285 17.281 15.285 18
[8] 132 Chris Rogers Westerlo, NY HON 220' 340' 340' 16
[9] 411 Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON 325' / 325' 14

[10] 501 Jordon Geel Berne, NY SUZ 140' / 140' 12

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 9 Nicholas Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON 9.191 / 9.191 30
[2] 71 Kenny Mieltowski Wales, MA HON 9.314 9.605 9.314 28
[3] 357 Ryan Thibault Tiverton, RI HON 9.645 / 9.645 26
[4] 440 Kyle Welch Enfield, CT KAW 9.869 / 9.869 24
[5] 170 Jacob Sorenson Brimfield, MA HON 9.947 9.905 9.905 22
[6] 3 Tim Johnson Vobare, NY KAW 10.098 / 10.098 20
[7] 13 Maximus Forget Spencer, MA KAW 10.305 / 10.305 18
[8] 151 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH KAW 10.529 10.339 10.339 16
[9] 21 Ethan Divelbliss Cato, NY KAW 10.613 10.900 10.613 14

[10] 462 Nick Pafumi Monson, MA KAW 11.299 10.958 10.958 12
[11] 357x John Brooks Aspen, CO HON 11.997 / 11.997 10
[12] 12 Josh Lovejoy Cato, NY SUZ 12.199 315' 12.199 8
[13] 42 Daniel Faubert Charlton, MA HON 13.484 / 13.484 6
[14] 808 Jayden Otto Monson, MA KAW 15.020 14.154 14.154 4
[15] 407 Joseph Thompson Amenia, NY HON 16.492 14.399 14.399 2
[16] 19 Francis Forget Spencer, MA YAM 323' / 323' 0

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 81 Justin Linde Spencer, MA KAW 9.758 10.670 9.758 30
[2] 128 Michael Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KTM 10.059 / 10.059 28
[3] 151 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH HD 10.151 10.587 10.151 26
[4] 29 Jim Hunter Greenfield, MA HON 10.200 11.053 10.200 24
[5] 5 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON 10.699 10.224 10.224 22
[6] 932 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM 10.513 11.092 10.513 20
[7] 77X Paul Connelly Port Ewen, NY HON 11.049 10.768 10.768 18
[8] 9 David Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON 10.965 / 10.965 16
[9] 357x John Brooks Aspen, CO HON 11.833 / 11.833 14

[10] 407 Joseph Thompson Amenia, NY HON 136' 13.619 13.619 12
[11] 684 Eugene VanAlstyne Earlton, NY KAW 17.851 14.481 14.481 10
[12] 37 Craig Kobel Holden, MA KAW 180' / 180' 8

Stock Wheel Base

OPEN

2 Stroke

OVER 40



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 444 Sam Welch W. Suffield, CT HON 10.245 10.892 10.245 30
[2] 92 Abigayle Linde Spencer, MA KAW 10.577 10.687 10.577 28
[3] 170 Nichole O'Donnell Hampden, MA HON 10.992 10.663 10.663 26
[4] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA HON 125' / 125' 24
[5] 24 Kass Bossver HON 90' 15' 90' 22

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 116 Chris Chartier Jr. Thompson, CT HON 9.147 8.604 8.604 30
[2] 42 James Green Millbury, MA HON 9.035 8.685 8.685 28
[3] 9 Nicholas Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON 9.044 9.373 9.044 26
[4] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME YAM 9.527 9.527 24
[5] 110 Kyle White Claremont, NH KAW 9.883 9.680 9.680 22
[6] 43 Ryan Plouffe Brimfield, MA YAM 10.106 9.775 9.775 20
[7] 440 Kenny Meiltowski Wales, MA HON 10.146 9.860 9.860 18
[8] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA HON 9.892 11.060 9.892 16
[9] 81 Justin Linde Spencer, MA KAW 10.388 / 10.388 14

[10] 444 Sam Welch W. Suffield, CT HON 10.682 10.415 10.415 12
[11] 9 Heny Brown Hmpden, MA HON 10.480 / 10.480 10
[12] 9 Nichole O'Donnell Hampden, MA HON 10.663 10.850 10.663 8
[13] 440 Kyle Welch Enfield, CT KAW 10.825 / 10.825 6
[14] 932 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM 11.075 11.056 11.056 4
[15] 153 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY YAM 342' 11.251 11.251 2
[16] 77 Andrew Little Gilford, NH KAW 11.401 11.790 11.401 0
[17] 92 Abigayle Linde Spencer, MA KAW 12.054 / 12.054 0
[18] 212 Zachary Warner Lebanon, NH KAW 12.109 13.021 12.109 0
[19] 111 Logan Talbot KAW 13.310 12.111 12.111 0
[20] 158 Steve Divelbliss N. Rose, NY YAM 325' 12.918 12.918 0
[21] 55 Robbie Knight Newport, NH KAWI 13.086 40' 13.086 0
[22] 8 Tyler Charbono Enfiled, NH YAM 14.105 / 14.105 0
[23] 382 Tyler Payne KTM 14.150 14.583 14.150 0
[24] 111 Tom Pinatti Windham, CT HON 342' / 342' 0
[25] 411 Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON 280' / 280' 0
[26] 316 Cydney Martin Swansea, MA HON 22' / 22' 0

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 5 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON 9.914 / 9.914 30
[2] 29 Jim Hunter Greenfield, MA HON 10.098 / 10.098 28
[3] 18 Michael Nardone Tolland, CT Harley 11.269 / 11.269 26
[4] 123 Guy Bacon Wales, MA HON 11.913 / 11.913 24
[5] 684 Eugene VanAlstyne Earlton, NY KAW 14.475 / 14.475 22
[6] 48 Greg Peet Sr Sherman, CT HON 14.646 / 14.646 20
[7] 407 Joseph Thompson Amenia, NY HON 15.698 / 15.698 18
[8] 37 Craig Kobel Holden, MA KAW 340' / 340' 16
[9] 932 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM 320' / 320' 14

[10] 32 Joe Earon Rensselaer, NY YAM 320' / 320' 12
[11] 88 Mike Kiablick Northfield, MA Triumph 55' / 55' 10

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 116 Chris Chartier Jr. Thompson, CT YAM 10.187 / 10.187 30
[2] 42 James Green Millbury, MA YAM 11.813 / 11.813 28
[3] 462 Cody Crowell Wilbraham, MA KAW 12.759 / 12.759 26
[4] 48 Greg Peet Sr Sherman, CT HON 14.620 / 14.620 24
[5] 88 Mike Kiablick Northfield, MA Triumph 240' / 240' 22
[6] 189 Jay Ashcroft Cropseyville, NY YAM 80' / 80' 20

600 (4)

50+

Vintage

Womens



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best
[1] 427 Joseph Terrizzi Somerset, NJ YAM 9.581 / 9.581 30
[2] 297 Pawel Bialas Avenel, NY YAM 10.794 / 10.794 28
[3] 00 Joshua VanLoan Highmount, NY SUZ 11.580 / 11.580 26
[4] 06 Eric Wilhelm Woodbourne, NY SUZ 12.016 / 12.016 24
[5] 11 Dave Conklin Accord, NY SUZ 12.810 / 12.810 22
[6] 68 James Quick Accord, NY SUZ 14.219 / 14.219 20
[7] 426 Jim McNamara St. Johnsville, NY YAM 14.786 / 14.786 18

OPEN ATV


